
Out-of-State Admissions Counselor Contacts

The UC Santa Barbara High School Services team is happy to help out-of-state students apply to UC Santa
Barbara. Freshman admissions counselors are assigned by state. Please reach out to your assigned counselor.
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Lisa Przekop,
Cuca Acosta,
Robyn Morton,
Leslie Escobedo,
Diana Ponce,
Adam Rodriguez,

Director of Admissions, lisa.przekop@sa.ucsb.edu
Associate Director of Admissions, cuca@ucsb.edu
    Assistant Director of High School Services, robyn.morton@sa.ucsb.edu
       Freshman Admissions Counselor, leslie.escobedo@sa.ucsb.edu
Freshman Admissions Counselor, diana.ponce@sa.ucsb.edu
        Freshman Admissions Counselor, adam.rodriguez@sa.ucsb.edu
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